
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
523 
531 
528 
544 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 

Laps 
8 

10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
40.198 
40.250 
40.592 
41.387 

Diff 

0.052 
0.394 
1.189 

Gap 

0.052 
0.342 
0.795 

Last Tm 
44.308 
47.564 
40.682 
41.603 

Total Tm 
6:01.380 
7:11.253 
7:16.033 
7:15.557  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:52:01 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

KZ 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:42:21 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 08:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
523 
531 
528 
544 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Best Tm 
39.443 
39.629 
39.810 
40.365 

Total Tm 
12:51.453 
12:56.601 
13:01.385 
13:10.655 

Diff 

5.148 
9.932 

19.202 

Gap 

5.148 
4.784 
9.270  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:52:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.148 

Avg. Speed 

77.670 

Best Lap Tm 

39.443 

Best Speed 

79.953 

Best Lap by 

523 - Sultan Kurdali 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 9:45:13 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 09:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
523 
531 
528 
544 

Name 
Sultan Kurdali 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Adham Fouad 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 

Best Tm 
39.497 
39.429 
40.003 
40.239 

Total Tm 
14:01.506 
14:06.163 
14:15.142 
14:24.147 

Diff 

4.657 
13.636 
22.641 

Gap 

4.657 
8.979 
9.005  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official  Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:52:25 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.657 

Avg. Speed 

78.699 

Best Lap Tm 

39.429 

Best Speed 

79.982 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

KZ 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 11:20:27 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 11:30 


