

ΚZ







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6

## Sorted on best lap time

Qualifying Practice

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

10/03/2024 08:40

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 8:42:21

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Last Tm	Total Tm
1	523	Sultan Kurdali	8	40.198			44.308	6:01.380
2	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	10	40.250	0.052	0.052	47.564	7:11.253
3	528	Marcelo Cosas	10	40.592	0.394	0.342	40.682	7:16.033
4	544	Adham Fouad	10	41.387	1.189	0.795	41.603	7:15.557

Announcements
Official Result

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:52:01 PM









IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 Sorted on Laps

KZ RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Pre-Final 10/03/2024 09:45

Race (19 Laps) started at 9:45:13

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	523	Sultan Kurdali	19	39.443	12:51.453		
2	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	19	39.629	12:56.601	5.148	5.148
3	528	Marcelo Cosas	19	39.810	13:01.385	9.932	4.784
4	544	Adham Fouad	19	40.365	13:10.655	19.202	9.270

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
5.148	77.670	39.443	79.953	523 - Sultan Kurdali	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:52:14 PM



ΚZ







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 Sorted on Laps

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Final 10/03/2024 11:30

Race (21 Laps) started at 11:20:27

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Diff	Gap
1	523	Sultan Kurdali	21	39.497	14:01.506		
2	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	21	39.429	14:06.163	4.657	4.657
3	528	Marcelo Cosas	21	40.003	14:15.142	13.636	8.979
4	544	Adham Fouad	21	40.239	14:24.147	22.641	9.005

Announcements
Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
4.657	78.699	39.429	79.982	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:52:25 PM